Position

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Mild/Mod Rs/Sdc (No Autism)

Psychologist

Psychologist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&ll Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&ll Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

Total Wages

$122,905

$119,309

$119,145

$115,473

$114,564

$114,547

$111,956

$111,690

$111,303

$110,751

$108,336

$108,095

$107,428

$107,003

$106,289

$106,184

$105,307

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,191

$26,673

$26,587

$28,387

$25,611

$25,743

$28,130

$28,200

$28,630

$24,407

$24,915

$24,858

$24,763

$24,752

$24,648

$24,673

$27,122



Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&ll Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&ll Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

$104,715

$104,487

$103,822

$103,722

$102,155

$100,218

$99,368

$98,184

$97,885

$97,285

$97,094

$97,066

$95,825

$94,784

$94,769

$93,661

$93,074

$92,847

$24,430

$24,311

$24,647

$26,770

$27,101

$26,384

$11,495

$23,779

$23,320

$15,267

$26,051

$23,269

$22,977

$14,437

$22,824

$22,665

$23,092

$22,547



Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Teacher Sab Leave

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&ll Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&ll Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

$92,171

$91,916

$90,729

$90,573

$90,093

$89,268

$89,268

$88,549

$87,111

$85,525

$79,994

$79,151

$77,803

$70,085

$69,266

$65,434

$62,137

$61,639

$22,453

$22,388

$22,219

$22,619

$22,122

$22,003

$22,431

$21,871

$21,666

$21,650

$23,227

$23,731

$20,405

$16,076

$14,576

$9,970

$13,931

$14,039



Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&ll Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&ll Screening &
Assessment

$58,416

$55,375

$54,484

$54,451

$41,300

$41,196

$38,145

$38,007

$38,006

$37,172

$36,872

$30,181

$26,526

$24,391

$9,008

$8,360

$11,607

$16,702

$14,595

$9,504

$9,007

$8,899

$8,984

$2,797

$8,942

$9,249

$7,115

$8,135



