Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$122,905	\$27,191
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$119,309	\$26,673
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$119,145	\$26,587
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$115,473	\$28,387
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$114,564	\$25,611
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$114,547	\$25,743
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$111,956	\$28,130
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$111,690	\$28,200
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$111,303	\$28,630
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$110,751	\$24,407
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$108,336	\$24,915
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$108,095	\$24,858
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$107,428	\$24,763
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$107,003	\$24,752
Mild/Mod Rs/Sdc (No Autism)		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$106,289	\$24,648
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$106,184	\$24,673
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$105,307	\$27,122

Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$104,715	\$24,430
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$104,487	\$24,311
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$103,822	\$24,647
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$103,722	\$26,770
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$102,155	\$27,101
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$100,218	\$26,384
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$99,368	\$11,495
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$98,184	\$23,779
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$97,885	\$23,320
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$97,285	\$15,267
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$97,094	\$26,051
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$97,066	\$23,269
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$95,825	\$22,977
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$94,784	\$14,437
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$94,769	\$22,824
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$93,661	\$22,665
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$93,074	\$23,092
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$92,847	\$22,547

Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$92,171	\$22,453
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$91,916	\$22,388
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$90,729	\$22,219
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$90,573	\$22,619
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$90,093	\$22,122
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$89,268	\$22,003
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$89,268	\$22,431
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$88,549	\$21,871
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$87,111	\$21,666
Teacher Sab Leave	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$85,525	\$21,650
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$79,994	\$23,227
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$79,151	\$23,731
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$77,803	\$20,405
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$70,085	\$16,076
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$69,266	\$14,576
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$65,434	\$9,970
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$62,137	\$13,931
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$61,639	\$14,039

Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$58,416	\$9,008
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$55,375	\$8,360
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$54,484	\$11,607
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$54,451	\$16,702
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$41,300	\$14,595
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$41,196	\$9,504
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$38,145	\$9,007
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$38,007	\$8,899
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$38,006	\$8,984
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$37,172	\$2,797
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$36,872	\$8,942
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$30,181	\$9,249
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$26,526	\$7,115
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$24,391	\$8,135